SOMMERCUP 2006

02.07.

16.07.

30.07.

JACKPOT

34

40

46
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Spieler Anz.

9-Ball

9-Ball

9-Ball
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ANDRE SCHMIDT

70

100

100

INGO RONNEBURGER

100

60

90

SASCHA SCHRECKENBACH

90

70

60

STEPHAN WEIHNACHT

60

80

TORSTEN FRANK

40

30

20

MARIO SONNENSCHEIN

90

30

ARNE HERRMANN

20

30
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STEFAN BUCHHORN

40

60
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FLORIAN METTE
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KATRIN OTREMBA

60
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ROBERT MEINHOLD

80

30
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KONSTANTIN KADOW

20
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REMO PRESSMANN
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STEFFI KASKE

10
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TORSTEN FLEISCHHAUER
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STEFAN BERGER
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KRISTIAN KAIN
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DIRK FREIWALD
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NORA POPP
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PETRA OTREMBA
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CARMEN KRUGER
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GUIDO SKUSA
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BOBBY AMIR

40
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TOBIAS THOMA
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MATHIAS DORNBRACK
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MARC AMIR

30
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PHILLIP FRIEDRICH
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RAINER MINIKEL
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JULIANE ZEUSCHNER
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UWE SONNENSCHEIN
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ULLI BRANDEIS
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STEVE NEUBAUER
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MISCHELE KROTTKI

10
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JETTE KOHLER

10
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JANA SUCKER

10
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HEIKE WINNICKE

10
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SPIELER-ANZAHL/ TURNIER

17
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* BEI PUNKTGLEICHSTAND, WERTUNG NACH ANZAHL DER TURNIERE / DIREKTER VERGLEICH (4 GW)




13.08. | Gesamt
40 160
9-Ball | Punkte
80 350
90 340
100 320
40 180
70 160
30 150
40 130
30 130
20 120

120
110
100
60 80
10 70
70
10 60
20 60
10 60
60 60
50
20 50
40
40
30 30
30
30
30 30
10 20
20 20
20
20
20
10
10
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10
10
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